P 56508 B

Yﬂ%})w;ﬁM . SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM A —
\ DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND MENTAL HYGIENE

DISTRICT 5
HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT/rM#q 3585 DATE3/20/96
' BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH )
- TE SYSTEM APPROVED
XRHII03 313-2640 ; OS DA
.j] N D EX E D INSPECTOR
Van Sant Plumbing & Heating |S PERMITTED TO INSTALL _X ALTER
. AODRESS__3 N. Main Street, Mt. Airy, MD 21771 PHONE 682-6726
suBDIvVISION _Ashleigh Knolls LoT __38 ROAD _ 7105 Ran_;gzaﬁe Drive
PROPERTY OWNER Winchester Homes, Inc.
ADDRESS
- House is served by a sharéd community geptic system As part of the general permit

for the community system, items previouslvy installed or under construction include

individual septic tank, connection from tapnk to common effluent line, community

system headworks, and shared disposal fields. l

— This portion of the septic installarion permit dis strictly limited to authorization

of the individual pump in the pump pit with associatd piping and electrical controls,

and installation of the individual house sewer line. Location as per the signed l

building permit site plan, copy attached.

- Contact Health Department for inspection before covefinz the installation.

- TFor the pump test 48 hour advance motice of inspection is required. Where adegquate

notice has been provided, installation may proceed to completion one—half hour

after the scheduled inspection time. OK/U«)
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SEPTIC TANK LEVEL - ~ CLEANQUTS

DISTRIBUTION BOX LEVEL

ORAIN FIELD/TITLE DEPTH FT. , TRENCH WIDTH - FT. INLET DEPTH
EFFECTIVE GRAVEL DEPTH FT. . TOTAL LENGTH o FT
NUMBER OF TRENCHES ONE SIDEWALL/BOTTOMAREA sa. FT.
DRYWALL INSIDE DIAMETER: FT. E)';FECTIVE DEPTH BELOW INLET I-_l"
ABSORBENT AREA | |
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m STATE USE" leUSTRIES 1

JESSUP,

EMERGENCY/TEMP NO IF- ANY

B[1/9078 | ssoumceno . |~ sTATE OF MARVLAND  STATE PERMIT NUMBER

: (DP USE ONLY) e | .

; . | APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL WELL 7]-

' f;*gg[‘s““gseeg,;SA[f Sigﬁ;’g““ T please print or type o ﬁII in this form oonpletely
~ Date Received (APA) -~ . B[3] " LOCATION OF WELL

BTE[/T717156]  owner nFoRMaTION. ™ = [T 2
8 13 . s v , :

[xg\é[%wlal(w [TTTTIT]
, AENIBIER KBNS TTTT I
B e K e » L I l lJ Tseeron [ T 11 worBFT] : o
&@m@@gmu_mgagtﬂﬂg BRI T T ITTTTTIT]

Town L 0 State 72 . Zp I \

: — . . - 52 NEAS o
. DRILLER INFORMATION - .. - MSD/MGD/MWD e NEAREST T 1 Ml :
Georqe F. E’asterdau . . ] ) MILES FROM TOWN.(enter 0 if in town) 5 L
Oriller's Name - ) 77 License No. 80 - ) :
. o ‘ : B|4 : — -
L. Franklin Easterdaq, Inc., . : : —l—l CHA77— CT
- Firm Name o DIRECTION OF WELL FROM i " NEAR WHAT ROAD . a0
9265 Brown Church Rdo, MT .Alru, Md . 27777 "| TOWN (CIRCLE BOX) ' NORTH
% j ‘ ' ON WHICH SIDE OF ROAD
S«gnature : Date ~ (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX)

[E]
“[TIoBl 17

DISTANCE FROM ROAD
' ENTER FT OR MI

WELL INFORMATION

APPROX PUMPING RATE (GAL. PER MIN) m

AVERAGE DAILY QUANTITY" NEEDED ‘ 38 39
(GALPERD \Y) 54}{2! II I I _
S : G - TAX MAP: 1710 sl Z__ pancel/P%
- SE FOR WATER (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) . - ‘ : NOT TO BE FILLED INBY DRILLER
) !l OME (SINGLE GR DOUBLE HOUSEHOLD UNIT ONLY) A  HEALTHOEPARTMENT APPROVAL
' ‘ FARMING (LIVESTOCK WATERING & AGRICULTURAL . . %M ; /3—
i | IRRIGATION) : _ COUNTY NAME . COUNTY NG,
INDUSTRIAL, COMMERCIAL, STATE' AND FEDERAL GOV. . . STATE A
OTHER (REQUIRES APPROPRIATION PERMIT) - o SIGNATURE . INSERT §
PUBLIC OR PRIVATE WATER COMPANY (REQUIRES : , DATE ISSUED ’
E] APPROPRIATION PERMIT AND STATE HEALTH DEPARTMENT . ojgg l7 J_g[ g/_%
APPROVAL) L . T 43 48 CO SIGNATURE / EXB” DATE
TEST, OBSERVATION, MONITORING (MAY REOUIRE AR NORTH EAST
APPROPRIATION PERMIT) . GRID Pﬁ[“umm GF"D v 63
' : R ‘ ' o " SHOW MAJOR FEATURES OF ’
. . : . .
APPROXIMATE DEPTH.OF. WELL - BE@:DFEET + BOX & LOCATE WELL I? f? "75’ %L o
i o ST . WITH AN X [0 30 /3(_
' , e ' ' : —  SOURCES OF DRILLING WATER 0k
o - - .. NEAREST 1 . :
APPROXIMATE DIAMETER ‘OF WELL : INCH \NQ\\ e, o
METHOD OF DRILLING (circle one) ' A I
BORED (or Al{gered) P JETIED e \Jetted & DRIVEN . WRITE THE BOX NUMBER . fj y 9{
3 - AIR-ROTary ‘AIR-PERcussion _ ) : ROTARY (Hydrauluc Rotary) FROM THE MAP HERE : ‘7// 7 :
T CABLE .- REVerse-ROTary . DRive-PQINT " | : : ’ _
e - - 5/&P
- " TREPLACEMENT OR DEEPENED WELLS . N YD || %
' \ CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX R - —
A ) ~ | - DRAW A SKETCH BELOW SHOWING LOCATION OF WELL IN
“TN] THls WELL WILL NOT REPLAGE AN EXISTING WELL RELATION:-TO NEARBY TOWNS AND ROADS AND GIVE
P THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE o DISTANCE FROM WELL TO NEAREST ROAD_JUNCTION ! 1,
ABANDONED AND.SEALED - L RN
39 [g] THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE USED AS..

A STANDBY-CONTACT LOCAL APPROVING AUTHORITY FOR
POLICY ON STANDBY WELLS

THIS WELL WILL DEEPEN AN EXISTING_ WELL

. PERMIT NUMBER OF WELL TO BE REPLACED OR DEEPENED
(FAAARS [T T T T TTTTTT e

Not to be filled in by driller (OEP USE oNY)
»APPROP PERMIT NUMBER ( [ [T ]GIAIP] ] I

’ FORCEglgg;SPERMITNo.,IﬁIOI—.I?lil——l@lﬁlﬁlgl &
&7 _es ) . 70 71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78 78 'ﬁFQ—

SPECIAL CONDITIONS .- 0 N 4 -
. " NOTE.= APPROVING AUTHORITIES SHOULD USE SEPARATE SHEET IF NEEDED =

COUNTY




Page of ' Review F—26-%) Qé'%

Date

FIELD DATA SHEET
HOWARD COUNTY WELL YIELD TEST

Well Permit No. HO - _9¥—0609
Location of property (road) Ramsgate Court

Subdivision Ashleigh Knolls Lot 38 Block Plat Sec.
Well Driller G. Easterday Owner Winchester Homes

Depth of well
Distance of measuring point (M.P.) above ground
Static water level (S.W.L.) below M.P.

I. High rate pumping {- reservoir drawdown

Time pump started ‘ Pumping rate
Total time : to reach pumping water level ft. below M.P.

II. Recovery pump test data - observations to be recorded every 15 minutes

TIME (in 15 WATER LEVEL PUMPING RATE FLOW METER READING CALCULATED FLOW
minute in- below M.P. time to fill 5 (if used) (gallons per
tervals i gallon bucket minute)

HD-224
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‘Ashleigh Knolls!
Lot 35

PROJECT NO.:




3 3:?6 | HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

WL, OF

%. Bureau of Environmental Health
3525-H Ellicott Mille Drive
gllicott City, MD 21043
461-9933

7

APPLICATION FOR PITLBSS ADAPTER, WEBLL PUMP AND PRESSURE *ANK”INSTALLATION

- - - - - -— - - - - - - - - -— - —_ _ = - - - - - -~ - -

New Installation \/ Receipt ¢
Replacement Date

Name of Installer Q‘&;\ Cﬁd\i\\x Q\\(‘Q\f\«\\\g\of Telephone X&C\ OU‘\L\&
License Number ,:&:;&Ji \ |

Certified Well Pump Inastaller Well Driller Registered Plumber V//

Telephone &Djo \0\0
Well Tag # 1]0 - ¥ - 0592

Name of Prop
Subdivision ,
gite Address _Y\

Puop Motor : Pitless Adapter
1. Type 1. Horsepower 1. Make
a. Deep well jet 2. RPM 2, Model # _\
b. Shallow well jet 3. Voltage _ 3. Depth
¢. Submersible v a. 110 ___
2. Make (_2 , ROSS b. 220 v
3. Model ¢ -
4. Capuaclity __GPH \/
5. Pump exceeds well capacity Yes __ No _ M v
g. If Yes, is )ow pressure cutoff switch installed? Yes _ ___ No Y _
7. What methods are used to protect the pump and eleclrlcgk wiriang from
vibrations?  Torque arrestors _____ Cuble guards _\/ _  Other
Tank . Piping Q Well data
1. Capacity ':ng? 1. Type SS 1. Depth ft.
2. Pressure reljef 2. Size __\ 2. Yleld ____ GPM
valve? __A,fi__ NSF and/or BOCA 3. Static water
Code approved v/ level fe.

.4

3.
wff:&mm%fmﬂmﬁ,g/%ﬁﬁg. .
- - ~ﬂod@ﬁé?zg .ﬁ> 4. Depth of su y 4. Wil) water supply
VMSM%SM u‘f'aww “ /ﬂ/g§) line }-_*_gi{’l‘ be disinfected/by

%y%%% %ﬁ?ﬂ inetaller?

- - -— - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - — - - - -

1 understand that it is wmy responsibility to notity the Howard County Health
Department when the installation {8 ready for {napection (otherwise this permit

{8 null and void).

A}l information fiven above is true to the best of my knpqledi;)//,

AR

e i et ¥ o

signature of Applicant:

Date:

Note: A sticker indicating approval/statua of the installation will be placed
on the well casing at the time of the inspection.

g
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; : FF, TINV. OUT | EXIST. GROUND | AROP. GROUND | INV. INTO
41 g I ELEV OF HOUSE | AT SEPTIC TANK | AT SEPTIC TANK| SEPTIC TANK
B[ ot 24 [ :
; ELOT 25 :
LOT 26 §
éLor’ 27
| itor 28 50570 4?0 ) 5000 2.0
" | itor 26 505.70 499,70 497.80 500.60 497.10
i iLoT 30 505,30 20020 47130 4920 46,00
; { jtor o 503.90 497.90. 494.50 496.00 493.00
|l [ Lot 32 200 249270 470 27,25 470,10
[ iLor 33
| ‘ot 34
! eI | 495,60 47 50 426,00 493,10
| jLoT 36
ot et 3 50G 2P 500,23 499,50 50110 - 49710
1 iLoT 38 506.30 " 500,20 499, 05 501, 0O 497.80
SN |5 s
" | jot40 | s01.2b ' 495.20 491.39 495.10 491.60
{ Ttor & ‘ -
: Lot 42 | 500.10 "494. 10 493.07 495.00 491.00
: .LOT 43 | 499.Go0 ' 493.60 491.9) 492.)0 488.40
I 'LoT 44 | 2954} 4047 429,60 420,50 487,00 -
1 iLoT 45 495,80 482,80 492.33 492.00 487.80
il Lot 47 !
; | Lot 49 , '
P P f
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HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

Joyce M. Boyd, M.D., County Health Officer
August 29, 1996

Winchester Homes. Inc.
6305 Ivy Lane. Suite 800
Greenbelt. Maryland 20770

RE: Ashleigh Knolls., Lot #38
7105 Ramsegate Court
Well Permit #HO-94-0509

Dear Sirs:

This is to advise vou that the septic system for the above referenced
property was installed. inspected and approved on August 26. 1996.

The water sample recently submitted for testing was free of coliform and
fecal coliform bacteria at the time of sampling and is bacteriologically safe for
drinking. '

INTERIM CERTIFICATE OF POTABILITY

This cer+1f’es that the initial sampling requirements of COMAR 26.04.04
“Well Regulations” have been met for the water sppplv svstem installed under well
permit #HO-94-0509. No guarantee can be given For health protection beyond this
date of issue. Based upon satisfactorvy investigation and evaluation by the
Howard County Health Department, the Maryland Department of the Environment

accepts this well system as required by COMAR 26.04.04.09.

This certificate mav chome final wupon completion of the final
bacteriological test which is to be taken by the county health department within
8ix months.

Dates of Water Samples: August 23. 1996 (Chemical}
~ August 28. 1996 (Bacteriological)}
Date of Well Completion:_ July 19. 1995

Approving Authority

Ay T Tl
Amv Mc Millen. Sanitarian
Water and Sewerage Program
ALM
cc: Building Inspector’s office
file

Bureau of Environmental Health
3525-H Ellicott Mills Drive  Ellicott City, Maryland 21043-4544
Water and Sewerage, Permits (410) 313-2640  Community Environmental Health (410) 313-2644
Food Protection Program (410) 313-2642 _TDD (410) 313-2323
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Certificate of Anaiy$is

Acet. No. 120 - 23.2
Field Record

Site visit performed o Monday, August 26, 1996 3.00 PM
by: H A Van Sant State 10 No. 94-700
Property Seller: Winchester Homas
Froperty Address: 7105 Ramsgate Court
Ashisy Knolls Sub.
Clarksburg MD. 21029

Sample Source:  Kitchen

Field pH: Not Performed
Res Cl.. Not Perdormed

Laboratory Report
Sample Received st laboratory  8/26/96 16:15
ot@ c;ghf (HQQmj Fecat Golit (1100mil) Date/Time Analysis Started  Method Analyst

<1 <1 8/27/96 1:45 PM 92228 CH:

Bacteriotegical anslysis of this sample Indicates the water le gafe for human comsumption.

Vanfied by’

ez

Sredercktown Labs, inc. Is a State Certified Watsr Quality Laboratory _ _
Moryland Cort. Mo. 118 Virginia Cert. No. 00141 W. Virginla Cert. No. 9924-W Prgm 1 of 1

8/28/36 135 51 PM
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Certificate of Analysis

i
)
I
f
!
'

Acet. No. 120 - 23
Field Record

Site visit performed on: Friday, August 23, 1996 8:30 AM
by: H. A Van Sant State 10D No. 94-7Q0
Property Selier: Winchester Homes

Property Address. 7105 Ramsgate Count
Ashiey Knolls 3ub.
Clarkshburg,MD. 21029 '

Sample Source:  Kitchen Sink

Field pH: Not Performed ,
Res. Cl.. 0.0 mg/l

Laboratory Report
Sampie Received at laboratory:  B/23/96 9:24
Totsl Colf, (100ml)  Fecal Golt (/100m) Date/Time Ana1ys sStated  Method Analyst
4.6 <1.1 8/23/96 @ 00 AM 9221B PH.

Bactarloiogical analysis of this samptle indicates the water Is unsafe for human comsumption.

Paramstar esuL nits MCL Date of Analysis Method Angbﬁt

Nitrate Nitrogen 2.5 mgll 10 8/23/96 WeWWG 5880 PH

Turbidity & Sand 57 NTU 10 8/23/96 © 1801 PH
Verified by: g/ZX/‘Zé '

7 pate

Eroderickeown Labe, Inc. is & State Cortifled Watse Quality Laboratosy

sRaryland Ceort. Mo, 116 Virginia Corl. No. 00141 W. Virginle Cort. No. 9824-M Page 1 of 1
!

8/27/96 9:24:22 AM
i




HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

Joyce M. Boyd, M.D., County Health Officer |
October 2. 1996

Owmer/Occupant
7105 Ramsgate Court
Clarksville, Maryland 21029

RE: Ashleigh Knolls, Lot #38
7105 Ramsgate Court
Well Permit #HO-94-0509

Dear Sir or Madam:

According to our records, an Interim Certificate-of-Potability was
recently issued for the above referenced property. It is now necessary for a
second water sample to be obtained. This second sample is required in order
to comply with Maryland Well Construction Regulation (COMAR 26.04.04.09A) (1).
The purpose of the second sample is to confirm that the water supply continues
to be free of bacteriological contamination. As long as the water supply
remaing free of bacteriological contamination, a Final Certificate-of-
Potability will be issued for the well water supply.

You are requested to call this office at (410)313-2640 to arrange an
appointment for the second water sample to be taken. It is recommended that
the second water sample be taken from an inside tap, the most reliable
location from which to obtaln an accurate sample. Presently, there is no
charge for this service.

Thank you in advance for your prompt attention to this matter.

Very tmly yours ,

e eCd

Donna K. Soe, R.S.
Water and Sewerage Program

DKS

Enclosure

Bureau of Environmental Health g
3525 H Ellicott Mills Drive  Ellicott City, Maryland 21043-4544 W
Water and Sewerage, Permits (410) 313-2640  Community Environmental Health (410) 313-2644
- Food Protection Program (410) 313-2642 TDD (410) 313-2323




Category Code

s%»r H}C

BACTERIOLOGICAL DRINKING WATER REPORT

- STATE OF MARYLAND
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND MENTAL HYGIENE
Laboratories Admmlstratlon )

-~ 201 W. Preston St.
P.O. Box 2355, Baltimore, Maryland 21203
J. Mehsen Joseph Ph.D., Dlrector

Lab No.

Fleld Record -

SAMPLE TYPE:.

“Source ?)‘ \IC“’\‘k Pﬁ W('lé 4
’ﬁ05QMNﬁmﬂ

R oo

4 7

M

Commhnily ol - ‘,Wat'_°" -
Non-Community -[] " Ieed:. E/No g/ am.
PN.O";Tra"S’e“t‘ %/ Treated Yes () No Time Collécted _ 9 ) _ O pm.
rivate . . : 3
i Ink Collector # __. T 9=/ & & Bottle No. ety
Check Sample _ - CQ ﬂ C j
ifécial O 3 Collector Name —M_Q_A—LA% County . s 5
. _ A .
| O s e s e e vy B IR (74 S 7
o County ’ Plant. No. Sampling - Date Collected
s ) ) -+ Station
‘pH -EE Res. cx Free. - Total - Card No. E:
LABORATORY RECORD . -
Thlosulfate_ Pres. Absent ] Undetermined D
PRESUMPTIVE MTF TEST* CONFIRMED MTF TEST
ml. of Sample 10 ml. ml. of Sample 10 mt. No. of Pos.
Gas. 24 hours ) Coliforms 't
Gas. 48 hour's | Fecat Coliforms
PRESUMPTIVE P/A TEST* CONFIRMED P/A TEST /
ml. of Sample 100ml. ml. of Sample _ 100 ml. )
| Gas. 24 hours Total Coliforms ¢ ==
" |Gas. 48 hours Fecal Coliforms 1] . )
‘ ) E. Coli *** - S—
** Presumptive Collforms/100 ml. (Membrane Filter) = . .
't Verified Tolal Collforms/loo ml. (Membrane Fllter) = |:::|
% Verified Fecal Coliforms/100 ml. (Membrane Filter) = :l
o Heterotrophic Plate Count §/ml. l l : l I ; l J
. ** using m Endo—Agar LES at 35° C incubation
* using Lauryl Sulfate Trypticase Broth at 35°.C incubatlon
t using Brilliant Green Lactose Bile Broth at 35° C incubation .
} using EC Broth at 44.5° C incubation . .
§ using Plate Count Agar at 35° .C incubation
} . **+ using ONPG-MUG at 35° C incubation R :
. S PR Laboratory -
P ' - Py T e . - .
ff;? ri@@ ﬁ? F?‘le .i.&.“ 233" : Cee '._Ani@i)oll’i_\‘sf»f - O Cumberland £ !
e " Rec.d Cambridge O Frederick g ;
K17 - .0y . - Central.-. ., Salisbury ;
o i 9P o FRI i
-:gg‘%:“ M@’gﬁg f“‘,g Pﬂ n_,i'ﬂ‘x{;(f”ﬂ Exé Cheverly:.:-: : g
T 5 o Remarks.
SENOV 13 e . | ‘
Rept. . :
- ) A A «;
) Bacteriologist L»:’ :JMC@/ ) ;
DHMH -86 294 _PROGRANM-COPY 2" . ® :



HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
WATER SAMPLE REQUEST

Q20
PROPERTY OWNER W/\ ‘PNL}W DATE OF APPOINTMENT i / (2 /Qb
ADDRESS (O (‘p(]mf;?)ﬂj@ C#.

TELEPHONE NUMBER NEW WELL NUMBER

ss{daav

JWVN

DIRECTIONS OR INSTRUCTIONS

SAMPLE TYPE REASON FOR REQUEST
Health Hazard New Residence
U&oO Nitrate Monitoring

Pond or Stream Taste or Odor

Sewage Replacement Well

Other Other
SEPTIC SYSTEM: Approved Disapproved DATE / /
CONDITION:
SUPPLY TYRE: Drilled Well Hand Dug Spring Public
CONDITION: -

‘bl

FIRST SAMPLE COLLECTOR TIME DATE / /
SAMPLE FROM BACTERIA PH

CHEMICAL Free Cl Res. Cl NITRATES OTHER
ACTION:

RESAMPLE COLLECTOR /<% C Ah 2 lsa s ME ZF o0 DATE // [/ /2 | L

SAMPLE FROM _ [ v dor [Rng ts (B34 %77 BACTERIA 7. OpH
CHEMICAL g O Free Cl 8 . O Res. Cl ___ NITRATES _____ OTHER

ACTION: |

RESAMPLE  COLLECTOR e paTE /.

SAMPLE FROM BACTERIA ___ pH
CHEMICAL _____ Free Cl ______Res. Cl __ NITRATES _____OTHER

ACTION:

HD-232 (9/93)



HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

Joyce M. Boyd, M.D., County Health Officer |
November 26, 1996

Ms. Susan Bryant
7105 Ramsgate Court
Clarksville, Maryland 21029

RE: Ashleigh Knolls, Lot #38
7105 Ramsgate Court
Well Permit #HO-94-0509

Dear Ms. Bryant:

This is to advise you that the septic system for the above referenced
property was installed, inspected and approved on August 26, 1996.

The water sample recently submitted for testing was free of coliform and
fecal coliform bactema at the time of sampling and is bacteriologically safe for
drinking.

FINAL CERTIFICATE OF POTABILITY

This certifies that all sampling requirements of COMAR 26.04.04 “Well
Regulations” have been met for the water supply system installed under permit
#HO-94-0509.

Dates of Water Samples: Avugust 23, 1996 (Chemical)
August 26, 1996 (Bacteriologlcal)
November 12, 1996 '

Date of Well Completion: July 19, 1995

Approving Autho 1ty

M,Rs

Water and Sewerage Program

DKS
Enclosures
cc: file

Bureau of Environmental Health
3525-H Ellicott Mills Drive  Ellicott City, Maryland 21043-4544
Water and Sewerage, Permits (410) 313-2640 Community Environmental Health (410) 313-2644 .
. Food Protection Program (410) 313-2642  TDD (410) 313-2323 :



AR — e e e e e e N = S T T A T e ST TE RS TR

ol 3 PR STATE OF MARYLAND THIS REPORT MUST BE SUBMITTEDWITHIN ;
“1C{1| . 29@* . SEQUENCE NO. . ,
i | MDEUSEONLY) |.. ' WELL COMPLETION REPORT 45 DAYS AFTER WELL IS COMPLETED.
“ [t FILLIN THIS FORM COMPLETELY COUNTY
fﬁ“é%ﬁ'é’“éeg%hslﬁ%irfé’é‘f”@ - © | © " PLEASEPRNTORTYPE -~ - | NUMBER 13-
ST/CO USE ONLY ‘ ~ - — : R PERMIT NO.
DATE Received  DATE-WELL COMPLETED col :Depth of Well FROM “PERMIT TO DRILL WELL"

ProdA)| Qand7s  Hgad)  WeLdlieR

) {TO NEAREST FOOT) 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 3637 |
1.OWNER Winchestef Homes ' . — o _ y
STREET OR RFD “Hiffisgake Court . = . . ".s"-‘f'"e_ ___TOWN _ Highland ' v .
SUBDIVISION Ashlel gh Rnolls . 'SECTION . Lor_38 S
NotJﬁ‘equ.Lred for drlven wells .’ . o (Clrcle Approprlate Box) o 7 LN PUMPING TEST b
b S'SQEIFE%K#\IHDE%FCFOCiF(i)IgAB(EJyTSH , TYPE OF GHOUTING MATERIAL (Clrcle one) HO S e IZI '
C UR PUMP D (nearest hour)
. THICKNESS AND IF WATER BEARING ~ - | ’ BENTONITE CLAY [B] -
il ] T 3
'DESCRIPTION (Use FEET 'sf'\l«%?'ér NO. OF BAGS_L O, OF, UNDS&(L - PUMPING RATE (gal. per min.) ﬂﬂlﬂl
addmonal sheets lf needed) :‘FROM- TO bearing | GALLONS' OF WATER . . 15
76 /7 )" / : ol 2 o DEPTH OF GROUT SEAL (to nearest foot) mgggg;gga PT|8 & RATE W
e ‘, . < . - A L £ —
/ 2 | & "°'“L01 ] [ I“ ‘°[4[< | [ I* | WATER LEVEL (distance from land surface) .
/'6 d C /q ’ ‘ » : S (enter 0 |f from surface) ow =8 ‘ ’ .
Al/ﬂ ﬂfé / - g 2~§ o casing,  CASING RECORD » BEFOR.E. PUMP'.NG %0 Aﬂ' -
Cosl S 4675 N types ‘ : . ' : .
: qi/?"' 7Y/ v 7‘2" ' insert ISIT] - Iclo] | WHEN PUMPING EISHER
B Dy )// 7& ?L . approgrlate STEEL CONCRETE 22 T
. - Ol . I code : ' ,
fmd Stose | 7 § e below - [PTC] - [OIT] | +vee o pume used (ror test) .
: : : R P N I . PLASTIC - =~ OTHER .
3 MI’Q& . 7f ?a IR » — = > - .a_lr El piston - turblne
. E ) 2@9 J 'CMélNG . Nominal diameter  Total depth - 7. other °
i . ? i .~ CASING - top (main) casing - of main casing S ' . .
= ﬁ/@%ﬁ%#& g : i X TYPE ~ (nearest inch)! "= (nearest foot) . .centrlfugal @ rotary gje?gs’;)l'be.
| ez lzeg | ST _.. ‘ 7 e
Y - . N -t . B .
/C{ oo 1 - X 5 /' : lgl I |7 |;r I | I i jet ubmersible
o U R 50 61 70 = N » . "
: - . A 5 OTHER CASING (If used) , . — :
Fos = S — d‘?‘"‘i‘ef - et (feet) " PUMP INSTALLED
WY * . inch rom .- to A _— -
b B 15 e i, | DRILLER WILL INSTALL PUMP . - YES
15 , ~ , (CIRCLE) (YES or NO). v 4
) N Lo W s, | IFDRLLER INSTALLS PUMP, THIS SECTION
; MUST BE COMPLETED FOR ALL WELLS. g
screen txpf SCREEN__RECOHD o TYPE OF PUMP INSTALLED. ‘ D
or open hole - 1 PLACE (ACJPRSTO . L !
AR 1 i~ [S1T] [BIR] [HIO] | R&ox's ! m
o T . [ appropriate \  STEEL BRASS OPEN . CAPACITY:
AR R MR B code . BRONZE HOLE_ |- GALLONS PER MINUTE - E[I]:D
: below /- o LP_ L] LO_ T {- (to nearest galion) . 3 3
NUMBER OF UNSUCCESSFUL WELLS: PLASTIC OTHER_ |~ pUMP HORSE POWER - I:D:D:l
' yes . - _ ; g ;
WELL" HYDROFRACTURED - ]E’ VC 2] e .‘ " PUMP COLUMN LENGTH }
» F 1 2 ¥ . DEPTH (nearest ft. ) {(nearest ft.) .....
CIRCLE APPROPRIATE LETTER Eqlg / O 1 ] @=HEIGHT (circle appropriate box
A A WELL WAS ABANDONED AND SEALED o - l7 lé I l JJI?JO[GI I . 4 (and entgrpcagm height)
A c 8 9 15 17 y g heig
+ - WHEN THIS WELL WAS COMPLETED . H : { pove
. : . N G LAND SURFACE .
E EéggTV?EIE?.I.L?}gh?\/BET:'IFZEDTO PRODUCTION 22 23 24 Iae I I i I ‘ IseJ Iaz I I I l 6| E] bel .. (nearest)
: elow
' 'IHPERE\IIBVY CERTIFY THAT THIS WELL HAS BEEN CONSTRUCTED IN 23 . I | | l I “ I | I . | I ' -%51 -
ACCORDANCE.WITH COMAR 26.04.04 “WELL CONSTRUCTION" AND " | €~ "~ 38 38 41 % a7 5 BN LOCATION OF WELL ON LOT
IN'CONFORMANCE WITH ALL CONDITIONS STATED IN THE ABOVE | N o . " SHOW PERMANENT STRUCTURE SUCH AS
CAPTIONED PERMIT, AND THAT THE INFORMATION PRESENTED SLOT SIZE 1. -2 3 . T BU'LD'NG SEPTIC TANKS AND /OR
s CCURATE AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF MY | pIAMETER [T T T | |NEAREST = | W' LANDMARKS AND INDICATE NOT LESS
) e OF SCREEN INCH) THAN TWO DISTANCES
TYPE: MWD/MSD/MGD ) D L : 60 . — (MEASUREMENTS TO WELL)
DRILLERS LIC. NO. i 1 from . Tt ] '
o ; GRAVELPACK - oL R ) .
-IF WELL DRILLED WAS ! : . y u
FLOWING WELL INSERT = - . . [:] - . :
DRILLERS SIGNATTL F IN BOX 68 = - ’ we /( 25 N
+ o] (MusT MATCH SIGNATURE ON APPLICATION) - Feoseon . : N E
. | o LIC. NO. 1 §@/ ‘ . i ':_j ] (NOTTTO BE F"TLED(IEJRBB [S)F;ILLER? A W Q " i B o : 50 %
Mﬂ ‘ o S 74 75 76 o, o
SITE S SOR o] =[] LL] ] LT s X
| UPERVI (sngn of driller or ]ourneyman TELESCOPE LOG - ’ . —
resporisible for sitework if different from permittee) CASING - . II?ESCATOR OTHFH DATA. [/’4&/{/ 4?7’4’: o s,

-
‘COUNTY




Review 7-282(

FIELD DATA SHEET
HOWARD COUNTY WELL YIELD TEST

'Wwell Permit No. HO - 9¥Y—0609

Location of property (road) Ramsgate Court

Subdivision Ashleigh Knolls Lot 38 Block Plat Sec.
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